IP-enable legacy PBX systems while connecting fax separately with both BRI and FXS/FXO interfaces on one
box. Combining a VoIP gateway with an IP router, the SmartNode 4660 adds QoS, VPN security, and
transcoding, making it the ideal solution for secure and prioritized unified communications.
SmartNode™ 4660
BRI/FXS/FXO VoIP Gateway-Router
VoIP
Both ISDN BRI and FXS/FXO
Port Combinations

E-mail sales@patton.com
Web www.patton.com
PE-Inalp Networks Private Ltd
Old No. 14 and New No.6,
Brahadambal Road,
Nungambakkam High Road
Chennai: 600 034, India
Phone +91 44 45490395/6/7
Fax +91 44 4549.0394
Email sales@patton.co.in
Web www.patton.co.in
SN4660- DS2
Application Diagram—Convert Legacy PBX and FAX to VoIP
Ordering Info
SN4660 ISDN BRI/FXS VoIP Gateway: Hi-Capacity, External UI power
SN4660/8BIS16V/EUI: SmartNode Gateway-Router, 8 BRI, 16 VoIP calls, 4 LAN/WAN
Ethernet Ports, External 100–240 AC power
SN4661/2BIS2JS2JO8V/EUI: SmartNode Gateway-Router, 2 BRI, 2 FXS, 2 FXO, 8 VoIP
calls, 4 LAN/WAN Ethernet Ports, External 100–240 AC power, high-precision clock
SN4661/2BIS4JS8V/EUI: SmartNode Gateway-Router, 2 BRI, 4 FXS, 8 VoIP calls, 4
LAN/WAN Ethernet Ports, External 100–240 AC power, high-precision clock
SN4661/4BIS4JS12V/EUI: SmartNode Gateway-Router, 4 BRI, 4 FXS, 12 VoIP calls, 4
LAN/WAN Ethernet Ports, External 100–240 AC power, high-precision clock
SN4661/4BIS4JS4JO12V/EUI: SmartNode Gateway-Router, 4 BRI, 4 FXS, 4 FXO, 12
VoIP calls, 4 LAN/WAN Ethernet Ports, External 100–240 AC power, high-precision clock
SN4661/8BIS8V/EUI: SmartNode Gateway-Router, 8 BRI, 8 VoIP calls, 4 LAN/WAN
Ethernet Ports, External 100–240 AC power, high-precision clock
SN4661/8BIS16V/EUI: SmartNode Gateway-Router, 8 BRI, 16 VoIP calls, 4 LAN/WAN
Ethernet Ports, External 100–240 AC power, high-precision clock
SN4661/8BIS4JS24V/EUI: SmartNode Gateway-Router, 8 BRI, 4 FXS, 24 VoIP calls, 4
LAN/WAN Ethernet Ports, External 100–240 AC power, high-precision clock
Options & Accessories
For G.SHDSL WAN interface, see the SmartNode 4670
Note: For complete ordering list, contact sales@patton.com